T1
T3

T1
T6
T3
10

T6

11
12
13
15
14
16

Mercedes-Benz Intercollegiate

Holston Hills Country Club

Knoxville, TN

Dates: Oct 12 - Oct 14

2 Team
1 Penn State 291
2 Tennessee 292
3 Purdue 293
4 Texas A&M 291
5 Northwestern 294
6 UTSA 292
7 Furman 300
8 lowa State 298
9 Florida State 294
10 Mississippi State 297
11 East Carolina 302
12  Miami 308
13 Chattanooga 311
14 James Madison 314
15 Memphis 313
16 Eastern Kentucky 323

289
289
291
294
296
299
295
298
308
306
303
302
307
308
312
329

Scores

580
581
584
585
590
591
595
596
602
603
605
610
618
622
625
652

+4

+5

+8

+9
+14
+15
+19
+20
+26
+27
+29
+34
+42
+46
+49
+76
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Start

T2
T2

1
T5
T22
T5
T8
T31
T8
T2
T31
T12
T43
T12
T22
T22
T5
T43
T43
T12
T22
T22
T12
T12
T22
T43
T31
T22
T12
T12
T31
T50
T8
T43
T31
T50
T31
T8
T31
T22
T22
T50
T43
T31

T12

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T45

Mercedes-Benz Intercollegiate

Player

Laura Wearn

Erica Popson

Hana Lee

Paula Reto

Emily Ransone
Mary Michael Maggio
Paola Valerio
Chessey Thomas
Jessica Negron
Sarah Beth Davis
Katlyn Elliott *
Aurora Kan

Ginger Mak

Alex Alang

Christina Vosters
Stephanie Carlozzi
Ellen Ceresko
Nicole Zhang

F. Gustafsson Spang
Catherine Herrera
Kaitlin Park

P. Phuntumabamrung
Sasikarn On-lam
Chelsea Bretcher
Margaux Vanmol
Jordan Britt

Patricia Garcia

A.J. Newell

Elyse Archambault
Sara Monberg

Rika Park

Cajsa Persson

Ally McDonald

Laura Gonzalez
Fabiola Arriaga

Rica Tse

Kishi Sinha

Taylor Newlin
Natalie Reeves
Chonlada Chayanun
Olivia Hullert

Marion Duvernay
Leticia Ras-Anderica
Nico Engstroem Skaug

Mary L. Gallagher

Holston Hills Country Club
Knoxville, TN

Dates: Oct 12 - Oct 14

Team

Furman
Tennessee
Northwestern
Purdue

Penn State
Texas A&M
UTSA
Tennessee
Florida State
Texas A&M
Penn State
Purdue
James Madison
Memphis
Penn State
Furman
Penn State
Northwestern
East Carolina
Penn State
Northwestern
lowa State
lowa State
UTSA
Purdue
Chattanooga
Texas A&M
Tennessee
Penn State
Tennessee
Miami

lowa State
Mississippi State
Purdue
UTSA
Mississippi State
Purdue
UTSA

Texas A&M
lowa State
Florida State
Chattanooga
Miami

East Carolina
Mississippi State

70
70
69
71
74
71
72
75
72
70
75
73
76
73
74
74
71
76
76
73
74
74
73
73
74
76
75
74
73
73
75
77
72
76
75
77
75
72
75
74
74
77
76
75

73

68
71
73
71
68
72
72
69
73
75
71
73
70
73
72
72
75
71
71
74
74
74
75
75
74
72
73
74
75
75
73
72
77
73
74
73
75
78
75
77
77
74
75
76

79

Scores

138
141
142
142
142
143
144
144
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151

152
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Start

T43
T31
T12
T31
T31
T55
T63
T50
T31
T63
T12
T55
T63
T55
T50
T69
T63
T55
T55
T63
T55
T55
T73
T69
T83
T81
T55
T63
T83
T86
T81
T76
T88
T73
T76
T76
T86
T69
T76
T69
T73
T88

T76

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T49
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56
T56
T56

60
T61
T61
T61
T61
T65
T65
T65

68
T69
T69
T69
T69

73
T74
T74
T74
T74
T78
T78
T78
T78

82

83
T84
T84
T86
T86

88

Mercedes-Benz Intercollegiate

Player

Brooke Beegle *
Laure Castelain
Emily Eng

Gabi Oubre
Lauren Weaver
Emily McLennan
Chelsea Mocio
Becky Sharpe
Shabril Brewer
Alexa Rancourt
Alex Milan

Shelby Sain

Laura Hendee
Katie Kirk
Christina Ocampo *
Prima Thammaraks
Devon Brown
Laura DeMarco *
Aubrie Street

Allie Johnston *
Carlton Kuhlo
Lauren Riehle
Maria Andrea Legaspi
Julia Gerlach *
Ashlee Pickerell
Carina Cuculiza
Valentina Romero
Ashley Kees
Anne Ormson *
Brogan Townend
Natalie Turk
Karishma Thiagaraj
Logan Chaney
Mette Kryger *
Anna Gleixner
April Emerson
Kelsey Solan
Isabella Loza
Nikola Wessels *
Porsche Campbell
Alex Schmidt *
Sarah Mathews

Rachel Welker

Holston Hills Country Club
Knoxville, TN

Dates: Oct 12 - Oct 14

Team

Purdue

Florida State
East Carolina
Mississippi State
Northwestern
Chattanooga
Texas A&M
Eastern Kentucky
James Madison
Furman

Florida State
Memphis

Miami

East Carolina
Miami

lowa State
Northwestern
Furman

Furman

UTSA

Florida State
Miami

James Madison
Memphis
Tennessee
Miami

Furman
Memphis
Northwestern
UTSA

Memphis

James Madison
Mississippi State
Chattanooga
Eastern Kentucky
Eastern Kentucky
James Madison
Chattanooga
James Madison
Chattanooga
Eastern Kentucky
Memphis

Eastern Kentucky

76
75
73
75
75
78
79
77
75
79
73
78
79
78
77
80
79
78
78
79
78
78
81
80
84
83
78
79
84
85
83
82
86
81
82
82
85
80
82
80
81
86

82

76
77
79
78
78
75
74
77
79
75
82
77
76
77
79
78
79
80
80
80
81
81
79
81
77
78
83
83
79
78
80
81
78
83
82
82
80
86
85
87
87
82

88

Scores

152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
162
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
165
166
167
167
168
168

170
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+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24

+26



Mercedes-Benz Intercollegiate

Holston Hills Country Club
Knoxville, TN

Dates: Oct 12 - Oct 14

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T83 89 Kristen Dorsey Eastern Kentucky 84 89 173 +29
90 - Lane Gakeler East Carolina A 79 - -
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